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| confirm the attached reports and results of the Deaflympics Orienteering competitions are
correct.
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ICSD Orienteering Technical Director
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06 May 2022

7S . . -
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®
2 4 DEAFLYMPICS
Deaflympics Square
Men 3400 m 75m 26 Controls
Name Club Time min/km
1. LEVYTSKYI Nazar 123 Ukraine 624"
2. PLAKHOTNIK Dmytro 125 Ukraine 0:22:06 630" +021"
3. LEVIN Dmytro 122 Ukraine 0:22:17  6'33" +032"
4. RUNDSTROM Nils Forsberg 121 Sweden 0:23:13 650" + 128"
5. LEROSE Luigi 116 Italy 0:24:28 712" + 243"
6. MIHALYI Ferenc 113 Hungary 0:25:30 730" + 345"
7. ROSKOP Sergei 110 Germany 0:26:01 739" +4'16"
8. BOJTOR Szabolcs 111 Hungary 0:26:05 740" + 420"
9. BOE Dag 119 Norway 0:26:07 741" + 422"
10. VOLUNGEVICIUS Mantas 131 Lithuania 0:26:10 742" + 425"
11. SEMERAD Jan 106 Czech Republic 0:26:21 745" + 436"
12. TUMAITIS Donatas 118 Lithuania 0:27:04 758" +5'19"
13. THESBJERG Allan 108 Denmark 0:29:01 832" +716"
14. PROCHAZKA Josef 105 Czech Republic 0:29:08 834" + 723"
15. BOROS Imre 112 Hungary 0:30:17 854" + 832"
16. FOSS Leif 120 Norway 0:30:47 903" +902"
17. VILJASAAR Martin 109 Estonia 0:31:16 912" + 931"
18. PEREIRA Lucas 101 Brazil 0:44:11  13'00" + 2226"
SPILKA Marek 107 Czech Republic not classified
JABR Daniele 115 Italy not classified
GOES Ricardo Morand 100 Brazil not classified
TERRES David Alexandro Scholl 102 Brazil not classified
Women 2800 m 60 m 22 Controls

Name Club Time min/km
1. FEDOSIEIEVA Hanna 216 Ukraine 0:21:59 7'51"
2. ANDROSOVYCH Hanna 215 Ukraine 0:22:48 809" + 049"
3. MELNYK lana 217 Ukraine 0:23:10 816" + 1'11"
4. PANGRACOVA Marie 205 Czech Republic 0:24:13 839" +2'14"
5. VOLUNGEVICIENE Judita 210 Lithuania 0:27:45 955" + 546"
6. DIRZIUTE Gedvile 208 Lithuania 0:28:25 1009" + 626"
7. FLATEN Johanne Viken 212 Norway 0:31:40 1119" + 941"
8. ATGALAINE Adrija 207 Lithuania 0:36:30 13'02" + 14'31"
9. MAGNUS Natani Evaldt 202 Brazil 0:49:56 17'50" + 27'57"

10. DA SILVA Linda Francieli Pucheta 201 Brazil 0:53:41 1910 + 31'42"
PANGRACOVA Anna 204 Czech Republic not classified
SANTOS Luana Luiza Lima Dos 203 Brazil 1:29:48 disqualified
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| Participation |

Brazil 6 Ukraine 6
Czech Republic 5 Lithuania 5
Hungary 3 Norway 3
Italy 2 Denmark 1
Estonia 1 Germany 1
Sweden 1

Total 34
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Deaflympics Square - Caxias do Sul /RS - Brazil

Scale: 1:4000
Contour Interval: 2,5 m
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Deaflympics Square - Caxias do Sul /RS - Brazil
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07 May 2022

Orienteering - Sprint Relay

Recreio da Juventude / SESI

[Mixed

1.

Ukraine.

4.1 MELNYK lana

4.2 LEVIN Dmytro

4.3 PLAKHOTNIK Dmytro

4.4 ANDROSOVYCH Hanna
Lithuania

3.1 ATGALAINE Adrija

3.2 VOLUNGEVICIUS Mantas

3.3 TUMAITIS Donatas

3.4 DIRZIUTE Gedvile
Czech Republic

2.1 PANGRACOVA Marie

2.2 SEMERAD Jan

2.3 SPILKA Marek

2.4 PANGRACOVA Anna
Brazil

1.1 BOECK Madilene Silva Silveira

1.2 GOES Ricardo Morand

1.3 PEREIRA Lucas

1.4 MAGNUS Natani Evaldt

| Participation |

Brazil
Lithuania

Total 16

Women
Men
Men
Women

Women
Men
Men
Women

Women
Men
Men
Women

Women
Men
Men
Women

1:18:24
00:20:43
00:19:02
00:19:08
00:19:31

1:29:13
00:20:45
00:21:01
00:25:50
00:21:37

1:30:28
00:22:22
00:22:17
00:22:55
00:22:54

NCL
00:49:41
00:47:37
00:25:18
00:31:30

4  (Czech Republic

4  Ukraine

9'00"
6'48"
636"
829"

9'01"
730"
914"
924"

9'43"
757"
811"
9'57"

21'36"
1625"
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Clube Recreio da Juventude - SESI - Ecoparque das Araucarias - Caxias do Sul / Rio Grande do Sul - Brazil
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@ 08 May 2022

[ ]
Y A AT Orienteering - Super Sprint Relay

Macaquinhos

[Mixed

1. Ukraine
14.1 FEDOSIEIEVA Hanna Women
14.2 LEVYTSKYI Nazar Men
14.3 FEDOSIEIEVA Hanna Women
14.4 LEVYTSKYI Nazar Men
14.5 FEDOSIEIEVA Hanna Women
14.6 LEVYTSKYI Nazar Men

2. Czech Republic
11.1 PANGRACOVA Anna Women
11.2 SPILKA Marek Men
11.3 PANGRACOVA Anna Women
11.4 SPILKA Marek Men
11.5 PANGRACOVA Anna Women
11.6 SPILKA Marek Men

3. Lithuania
12.1 KANAPINSKAITE Vilte Women
12.2 VOLUNGEVICIUS Mantas Men
12.3 KANAPINSKAITE Vilte Women
12.4 VOLUNGEVICIUS Mantas Men
12.5 KANAPINSKAITE Vilte Women
12.6 VOLUNGEVICIUS Mantas Men

4, Norway
13.1 FLATEN Johanne Viken Women
13.2 BOE Dag Men
13.3 FLATEN Johanne Viken Women
13.4 BOE Dag Men
13.5 FLATEN Johanne Viken Women
13.6 BOE Dag Men

Brazil

10.1 DA SILVA Linda Francieli Pucheta Women
10.2 PEREIRA Lucas Men
10.3 DA SILVA Linda Francieli Pucheta Women
10.4 PEREIRA Lucas Men
10.5 DA SILVA Linda Francieli Pucheta Women
10.6 PEREIRA Lucas Men

Participation |

Brazil
Lithuania
Ukraine

Total 10

00:09:40

2 Czech Republic

2
2

Norway

8'47"

www.HELGA-O.com Orienteering Software © Michael Hock
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10 May 2022

Joe . : . .
Q.oo Orienteering - Middle Distance
®
2 4 bEAFLYMPICS
Rancho Critiva Farm
Men 5200 m 180 m 17 Controls
Name Club Time min/km

1. LEVIN Dmytro 122 Ukraine 0:38:04 719"

2. SANKIN Oleksandr 126 Ukraine 0:39:05 731" + 101"

3. NIKOLAYENKO Ruslan 124 Ukraine 0:42:17 808" +4'13"

4. ROSKOP Sergei 110 Germany 0:44:05 829" +601"

5. VOLUNGEVICIUS Mantas 131 Lithuania 0:45:33 846" + 729"

6. MIHALYI Ferenc 113 Hungary 0:45:59 851" + 755"

7. RUNDSTROM Nils Forsberg 121 Sweden 0:46:52 901" + 848"

8. BOJTOR Szabolcs 111 Hungary 0:47:23 9'07" + 919"

9. SEMERAD Jan 106 Czech Republic 0:48:14 917" + 10'10"

10. PROCHAZKA Josef 105 Czech Republic 0:50:08 938" + 12'04"

11. SPILKA Marek 107 Czech Republic 0:50:14 940" + 12'10"

12. TUMAITIS Donatas 118 Lithuania 0:53:04 1012" + 1500"

13. JABR Daniele 115 ltaly 0:53:41 1019" + 1537"

14. THESBJERG Allan 108 Denmark 0:54:11 1025 + 1607"

15. BOROS Imre 112 Hungary 0:59:52  11'31" + 2148"

16. VILJASAAR Martin 109 Estonia 1:05:55 12'41" + 2751"

17. BOE Dag 119 Norway 1:10:05 1329 + 3201"

18. PEREIRA Lucas 101 Brazil 1:56:03 22'19" + 77'59"

19. TERRES David Alexandro Scholl 102 Brazil 2:04:51 2401" + 86'47"
LEROSE Luigi 116 Italy not classified
VAZ Cristiano Pereira 103 Brazil not classified

Women 4100 m 140 m 13 Controls
Name Club Time min/km

1. FEDOSIEIEVA Hanna 216 Ukraine 0:34:18 822"

2. MELNYK lana 217 Ukraine 0:38:51 929" + 433"

3. ANDROSOVYCH Hanna 215 Ukraine 0:39:59 945" + 541"

4. PANGRACOVA Marie 205 Czech Republic 0:41:08 1002" + 650"

5. PANGRACOVA Anna 204 Czech Republic 0:44:49 1056" + 1031"

6. DIRZIUTE Gedvile 208 Lithuania 0:46:02 1114" + 1144"

7. VOLUNGEVICIENE Judita 210 Lithuania 0:51:56 12'40" + 1738"

8. FLATEN Johanne Viken 212 Norway 0:52:22 12'46" + 1804"
BOECK Madilene Silva Silveira 200 Brazil not classified
ATGALAINE Adrija 207 Lithuania not classified
MAGNUS Natani Evaldt 202 Brazil not classified
DA SILVA Linda Francieli Pucheta 201 Brazil not classified

10/05/2022 17:28:36
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| Participation |

Brazil 6 Ukraine 6
Czech Republic 5 Lithuania 5
Hungary 3 ltaly 2
Norway 2 Denmark 1
Estonia 1 Germany 1
Sweden 1

Total 33

10/05/2022 17:28:36 www.HELGA-O.com Orienteering Software © Michael Hock 2/2
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é’o’: 12 May 2022 [m]c3i ]

@@
% . I .
U S Orienteering- Long Distance i
2 4 DEAFLYMPICS
Fazenda da Gruta
Men 13200 m 410 m 29 Controls
Name Club Time min/km
1. SANKIN Oleksandr 126 Ukraine 1:37:02 721"
2. NIKOLAYENKO Ruslan 124 Ukraine 1:44:05 753" + 703"
3. VOLUNGEVICIUS Mantas 131 Lithuania 1:48:00 811" + 1058"
4. RUNDSTROM Nils Forsberg 121 Sweden 1:54:18 8'40" + 17'16"
5. MIHALY!I Ferenc 113 Hungary 1:59:23 903" +2221"
6. SPILKA Marek 107 Czech Republic 2:02:23 916" + 2521"
7. ROSKOP Sergei 110 Germany 2:04:20 925" +27'18"
8. SEMERAD Jan 106 Czech Republic 2:06:36 935" +2934"
9. TUMAITIS Donatas 118 Lithuania 2:17:49 1026" + 4047"
10. THESBJERG Allan 108 Denmark 2:21:15 1042" + 44'13"
11. BOJTOR Szabolcs 111 Hungary 2:27:02 11'08" + 5000"
12. BOROS Imre 112 Hungary 2:28:22 1114" + 5120
13. LEROSE Luigi 116 ltaly 2:32:21  1133" +55'19"
14. PROCHAZKA Josef 105 Czech Republic 2:36:27 1151" +5925"
15. VILJASAAR Martin 109 Estonia 2:51:52 13'01" + 74'50"
16. JABR Daniele 115 ltaly 2:56:19  1321" +79'17"
17. TERRES David Alexandro Scholl 102 Brazil 3:59:07 1807" + 14205
PLAKHOTNIK Dmytro 125 Ukraine not classified
PEREIRA Lucas 101 Brazil 4:40:18 over time
GOES Ricardo Morand 100 Brazil 4:59:20 over time

Women 8800 m 290 m 21 Controls

Name Club Time min/km

1. FEDOSIEIEVA Hanna 216 Ukraine 1:15:47 837"

2. ATGALAINE Adrija 207 Lithuania 1:23:10 927" +723"

3. ANDROSOVYCH Hanna 215 Ukraine 1:23:37 930" + 750"

4, MELNYK lana 217 Ukraine 1:26:13 948" + 1026"

5. PANGRACOVA Marie 205 Czech Republic 1:28:48 10'05" + 1301"

6. DIRZIUTE Gedyvile 208 Lithuania 1:41:11  11'30" + 2524"

7. PANGRACOVA Anna 204 Czech Republic 1:44:28 11'52" + 2841"

8. KANAPINSKAITE Vilte 209 Lithuania 2:31:26  17'13" +7539"
BOECK Madilene Silva Silveira 200 Brazil not classified
MAGNUS Natani Evaldt 202 Brazil not classified

| Participation |

Ukraine 6 Brazil 5
Czech Republic 5 Lithuania 5
Hungary 3 ltaly 2
Denmark 1 Estonia 1
Germany 1 Sweden 1
Total 30

12/05/2022 15:00:43 www.HELGA-O.com Orienteering Software © Michael Hock 1/1
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2021HCAX#ASI:)SULI/ERAZ#L Orienteering- Relay
24 DEAFLYMPICS

Pesque e Pague Aventura

|Men

1.

Ukraine
13.1 SANKIN Oleksandr
13.2 NIKOLAYENKO Ruslan
13.3 LEVYTSKYI Nazar
Hungary
12.1 MIHALYI Ferenc
12.2 BOROS Imre
12.3 BOJTOR Szabolcs
Czech Republic
11.1 SEMERAD Jan
11.2 PROCHAZKA Josef
11.3 SPILKA Marek
Brazil
10.1 TERRES David Alexandro Scholl
10.2 GOES Ricardo Morand
10.3 PEREIRA Lucas

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

14/05/2022 13:45:31

2:01:09
00:40:50
00:38:20
00:41:59

2:16:56
00:41:05
00:52:47
00:43:04

2:17:17
00:43:21
00:50:06
00:43:50

NCL
01:17:59
02:05:12
00:50:32

853"
820"
9'08"

8'44"
1128"
9'34"
925"
11'08"
9'32"

1720
2713"

www.HELGA-O.com Orienteering Software © Michael Hock
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(o:o.o MEDAL TABLE
@
20214 CAXIASDO SULZ¥BRAZIL 01_15May2022
24 DEAFLYMPICS  (Caxias do Sul, Brazil
Country Gold Silver Bronze Total
1 | Ukraine 9 5 5 19
2 | Lithuania 2 2 4
3 | Czech Republic 1 2 3
4 | Hungary 1 1




